Crescenta Valley High School Band Camp 2017, Lunch and Spirit Schedule
	Monday, July 25
	Tuesday, July 26
	Wednesday, July 27
	Thursday, July 28
	Friday, July 29

	1) Officers with Freshmen


	2) Seniors-Sophomores

Juniors-Freshmen

A) ANIMALS
	3) Section Lunch
	4) Free Lunch

B) CRAZY HAIR DAY
	5) Opposite Instruments

C) WEAR BLUE

	Monday, Aug 1
	Tuesday, Aug 2
	Wednesday, Aug 3
	Thursday, Aug 4
	Friday, Aug 5

	6) Random Groups of 4


	    7) Freshmen Duty w/ Officers

D) SUPERHEROES
	8) Section Lunch


	9) Free Lunch

E) SECTIONAL TWIN DAY
	10) Multicultural Food Day

C) WEAR BLUE


Lunch Schedule Descriptions

1) A few freshmen will be assigned to an officer to allow for questions, concerns, bonding, etc.

2) Sophomores and Seniors Eat together, Juniors and Freshmen eat together (see posted list in band room.)

3) Eat as a group with your section.
4) Eat with ANYONE.
5) Eat with band members of opposite instruments (see list.)
6) Eat with different pre-assigned partners (Questionnaires to get to know one another)(see list.)

7) Eat with your freshman duty and officers to allow for questions, concerns, bonding, etc.
8) Eat as a group with your section.
9) Eat with ANYONE.
10) Multicultural Potluck! Sheets will be passed out to remind to bring food.

Spirit Schedule Descriptions

A) Animals – Show off your favorite animal by wearing something with an animal on it!

B) Crazy Hair Day – With our hats, everyday will be crazy hair day, but today make it EXTRA crazy!

C) Wear Blue - Just wear a lot of BLUE!

D) Superheroes – Show how you’ve been a superhero by lasting this long at Band Camp!  Wear your Superhero gear!
E) Sectional Twin Day – Choose someone in your section be a twin for a day by wearing the same clothes!
